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Universal aluminum columns
Devices and mechanical accessories/

DORICA
MADE IN ITALY
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NEW

EXTERNAL ENCUMBRANCE
On the DORICA 50, DORICA 100 and 
DORICA H120 columns, the photocells 
(or other devices) are mounted 
outside the column.

NO EXTERNAL ENCUMBRANCE
On the DORICA 50 CAP column the 
housing for the photocell is located 
inside the column, so there's no 
external protrusion.

EASY TO WIRE
The body column's, being composed
of 2 sliding proles, can be opened
to facilitate the wiring's cables

RESISTANCE
As the pro�le shape is extruded in aluminium,
the structure of these columns is very resistant

PFZ
FIXING BRACKET ZERO
OVERALL DIMENSIONS

The PFZ is a �xing base without
overall dimensions. Necessary if you
want to install the column touching 

the wall. Accessory to replace
the 115x85 mm base as standard

on DORICA 50, DORICA 50 CAP
and DORICA 100

APE - 550 / 5084
PFZ - Non-overhanging

�xing base for Dorica

70 mm

52
 

ORIENTABLE
Using the PFZ base, the column
can be oriented as desired

90°
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APE - 550 / 5012
DORICA H120 - Column

h=1175 mm with metal �xing base

APE - 550 / 5082

DORICA PFS
foundation plate

150x150 mm
with tie rods

Ideal for use
with keypads

UNIVERSAL aluminium column 52x70x1200h mm 
WITH EXTERNAL METAL FIXING BASE 150x150 mm

DORICA H120

FIXING BASE
150x150 mm

1175 m
m

150x150

70 mm

52

HIGH STABILITY
due to the 300 mm 
high internal iron 
core and the large 

150x150 mm metal 
�xing base

30
0 

m
m

APE - 550 / 5010
DORICA 100

Column h=1000 mm with
�xing base in technopolymer

UNIVERSAL aluminium column
52x70x1000h mm WITH

EXTERNAL FIXING BASE IN TECHNOPOLYMER

DORICA 100

DORICA 50

FIXING BASE
115x85mm

UNIVERSAL aluminium column
52x70x500h mm

WITH EXTERNAL FIXING BASE IN TECHNOPOLYMER

APE - 550 / 5061
DORICA 50

Column h=500 mm with
�xing base in technopolymer

FIXING BASE
115x85mm

FIXING BASE
115x85 mm

UNIVERSAL aluminium column
52x70x500h mm WITH HOUSING FOR PHOTOCELL 
AND EXTERNAL FIXING BASE IN TECHNOPOLYMER

APE - 550 / 5041
DORICA 50 CAP

Column h=500 mm with housing
and �xing base in technopolymer

DORICA 50 CAP

70 mm

52

115x85

70 mm

52

115x85

HOUSING FOR
PHOTOCELL

109 m
m

59 mm

1000 m
m

500 m
m

500 m
m

altezza da terra 381 m
m

APE - 550 / 5086

DORICA PFP
foundation plate

standard 3 tie rods
for BASE IN

TECHNOPOLYMER
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NEW

EXTERNAL ENCUMBRANCE
On the DORICA 50, DORICA 100 and 
DORICA H120 columns, the photocells 
(or other devices) are mounted 
outside the column.

NO EXTERNAL ENCUMBRANCE
On the DORICA 50 CAP column the 
housing for the photocell is located 
inside the column, so there's no 
external protrusion.

EASY TO WIRE
The body column's, being composed
of 2 sliding proles, can be opened
to facilitate the wiring's cables

RESISTANCE
As the pro�le shape is extruded in aluminium,
the structure of these columns is very resistant

PFZ
FIXING BRACKET ZERO
OVERALL DIMENSIONS

The PFZ is a �xing base without
overall dimensions. Necessary if you
want to install the column touching 

the wall. Accessory to replace
the 115x85 mm base as standard

on DORICA 50, DORICA 50 CAP
and DORICA 100

APE - 550 / 5084
PFZ - Non-overhanging

�xing base for Dorica

70 mm

52
 

ORIENTABLE
Using the PFZ base, the column
can be oriented as desired

90°


